
Judge's Signatures

2018 USA Gym L9 Western Championships
Meet Results
May 4-6, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 5/6/2018 1:33:08 PM

Women / 9 / Sr 5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Horak1322
Gym Nation

9.750 9.000 9.6759.525 37.950
2 15 1 2 1 

1 

Isabel Treimer1307
Chow's

9.900 9.250 9.7008.950 37.800
1 9 17 1 2 

2 

Lauren Carter1315
Westside OR

9.550 9.175 9.4259.175 37.325
4T 11T 7T 11T 3 

3 

Madison Powell1312
Bart Conner (BCGA)

9.300 9.350 9.5009.000 37.150
11T 6 13T 5T 4 

4 

Tia Ravara1326
Pacific West

9.125 9.600 9.2759.075 37.075
16 1 12 16 5T

5T

Mia Saiki1319
San Mateo

9.400 9.500 9.4508.725 37.075
9 2 22 7T 5T

5T

Morgan Kiernan1303
Gymcats

9.450 9.375 9.5008.750 37.075
6T 5 21 5T 5T

5T

Jocelyn Eng1305
Swiss Turner

9.225 9.450 9.4508.800 36.925
13 4 19 7T 8 

8 

Marisa Zepeda1320
Elevate NorCal

9.450 8.700 9.3009.300 36.750
6T 21T 2T 15 9 

9 

Adrianna Brell1309
Crossfire

9.300 8.800 9.4509.125 36.675
11T 20 9T 7T 10 

10 

Sadie Eddins1302
Flame

9.325 8.675 9.4259.200 36.625
10 23 5T 11T 11 

11 

Kamryn Buhl1324
Auburn WA

9.575 9.175 8.5759.175 36.500
3 11T 7T 26 12 

12 

Elizabeth Henley1323
Champion TX

9.050 8.975 9.1759.125 36.325
18T 16 9T 17T 13 

13 

Bridgette Allen1306
Waller's Gym Jam

9.025 8.950 8.9759.300 36.250
20 17 2T 22 14 

14 

Ellie Tornell1328
Dynamics MN

9.000 9.225 9.1258.875 36.225
21T 10 18 19 15 

15 

Audrey Lynn1308
Oklahoma City 

9.550 9.325 8.5508.775 36.200
4T 7 20 27 16 

16 

Marisa Laird1318
San Mateo

8.775 9.475 8.8258.975 36.050
25T 3 15T 23 17 

17 

Katherine Verkuyl1316
Grace WA

9.175 9.025 9.3758.400 35.975
15 14 25 13 18 

18 

Madison Murayama1325
Island Tumblers

9.200 8.600 8.8009.275 35.875
14 24 4 24 19 

19 

Sabryna Bennefield1314
Capital TX

8.825 9.100 9.3258.550 35.800
24 13 23T 14 20 

20 

Montgomery Stafford1317
MO Elite

8.900 9.275 9.1758.350 35.700
23 8 26 17T 21 

21 

Emma Hindle1304
Salto WI

9.100 7.900 9.4509.000 35.450
17 25T 13T 7T 22 

22 

Kathleen Rodriguez1301
Infinite Bounds

8.725 7.900 9.6009.200 35.425
28 25T 5T 3 23 

23 

Maycee Smith1327
Iowa Gymnastics

9.000 7.850 9.5508.975 35.375
21T 27 15T 4 24 

24 
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Zoe Montano1310
Champion CA

8.775 8.875 9.0008.550 35.200
25T 18T 23T 21 25 

25 

Silje Hildebrand1313
Gym Plus WA

9.425 8.875 8.6007.725 34.625
8 18T 28 25 26 

26 

Emily Lackey1321
Gymnastics Elite WA

9.050 8.700 8.2008.300 34.250
18T 21T 27 28 27 

27 

Monica Nishimura1311
Rainbow 

8.750 6.750 9.0759.100 33.675
27 28 11 20 28 

28 
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